7:00 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 am

12:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

9:00 pm

Sunmma scnool, 2016
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Bus trip
Departure at 9.30

M orning sports

M orning sports

M orning sports

M orning sports

B reakfast

Cof ee break

B reakfast

Cof ee break

B reakfast

E xercise

E xercise

Cof ee break Cof ee break

Breakfast
check out

and

Cof ee break

Cof ee break

Cof ee break
E xercise

E xercise

Poster teasers

Free time

Cof ee break

Dinner and beer
tasting

Sporty afternoon

Cof ee break

Check in
Cof ee break Cof ee break Cof ee break Cof ee break
Lunch E xercise E xercise E xercise
Free time Lunch
Lunch Lunch Lunch Free time
Free time Free time Free time Bus trip
Departure at
13.00

E xercise

Cof ee break

E xercise

Free time

Poster session

mead tasting

Conference dinner

Dinner
Dinner
Trelleborg:
guided tour,
pentathlon, and -
Free time




