Summer school, 2016

7:00 ~~	Monday	Tuesday '	Wednesday	'Thursday	Friday
7:00 am					
7:30 am		M orning sports	M orning sports	M orning sports	Morning sports
8:00 am		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast and
8:30 am					check out
9:00 am		Marco Loog:	Serge Belongie:	Ole Winther:	Group presenta-
9:30 am	Bus trip	EM, self-learning, and assumptions	Learning percep- tual embeddings	Variational auto- encoders and their	tions
10:00 am	Departure at 9.30	in SSL Cof ee break	with triplets Cof ee break	applications C of ee break	Cof ee break
10:30 am		E xercise	E xercise	Ole Winther:	Group presenta-
11:00 am				Variational auto- encoders and their applications	tions
	Check in	Cof ee break	C of ee break	Cof ee break	Cof ee break
11:30 am	Lunch	Exercise	Exercise	Exercise	Group presenta- tions
12:00 am	Free time				Lunch
12:30 am	Lars Kai Hansen:	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Free time
1:00 pm	Classics of semi- supervised learn-	Free time	Free time	Free time	Bus trip
1:30 pm -	ing Cof ee break	Serge Belongie:	Sporty afternoon	Marco Loog:	Departure at 13.00
2:00 pm	Lars Kai Hansen: Classics of semi-	Learning percep- tual embeddings with triplets	sporty arternoon	Safety, Contrast, and Pessimism	
2:30 pm	supervised learn- ing	Cof ee break		Cof ee break	
3:00 pm	Cof ee break	Exercise		Exercise	
3:30 pm	Exercise				
4:00 pm		Cof ee break		C of ee break	
4:30 pm	Poster teasers	Anders Boesen Lindbo Larsen /		Exercise	
5:00 pm		TBA			
5:30 pm -	Free time			Free time	
	Dinner and beer tasting	Dinner			
6:00 pm			Dinner	Conference dinner	
6:30 pm		Trelleborg: guided tour,			
7:00 pm	Poster session	guided tour, pentathlon, and mead tasting	Free time		
7:30 pm					
8:00 pm					
8:30 pm					
9:00 pm					
200 hui					